Produksi Komoditas lkan Terbang Tahun 2012-2024

Satuan : Ton

Unit : MT

SELATAN

SULAWESI

PANTAI

Kabupaten/Kota

Tahun

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Jumlah-Total

953.9

931.3

1,041.2

283.4

165.4

168.5

119.2

294.6

92.0

254.6

431.3

801.8

1,434.6

Selayar

786.7

836.1

919.0

62.9

79.8

48.0

56.0

199.40

92.0

237.10

428.60

795.5

231.8

Bulukumba

Bantaeng

Jeneponto

3.7

3.4

Takalar

9.4

37.4

37.4

Gowa

Sinjai

Maros

Pangkep

Barru

Bone

Wajo

Pinrang

Luwu

Luwu Utara

Luwu Timur

Makassar

Parepare

Palopo

Sumber : Statistik Perikanan Tangkap




